Ordinary Rates for 2009/2010

Walgett Residential

Walgett Business

Lightning Ridge Residential
Lightning Ridge Business
Collarenebri Residential
Collarenebri Business

Burren Junction Residential

Burren Junction Business

Carinda Residential

Carinda Business

Cumborah Residential
Rowena/Come-By-Chance Residential
Rowena/ Come-By-Chance Business
Rural (Farmland)

Rural Irrigable

Residential - Preserved Opal Fields
Business - Preserved Opal Fields
Residential - Other

Business - Other

Discount for Payment in Full

A discount of 3.6% of total rates and charges (less any rebates) will be granted

2010 Rate 2010 Base

in$

0.042590000

0.047377780

0.010512000

0.010050000

0.125000000

0.117920000

0.030000000

0.035000000

0.149270000

0.035101510

0.016620000

0.415110000

0.315675000

0.004279400

0.005611340

0.048819646

0.060000000

0.007762500

0.009832500

Amount

170.00

220.00

170.00

220.00

130.00

180.00

120.00

170.00

70.00

100.00

65.00

65.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

115.00

170.00

115.00

135.00

2010
Minimum

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

170.90

170.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.32%

28.19%

39.59%

26.54%

33.68%

32.72%

37.80%

28.23%

45.08%

33.69%

41.86%

41.86%

42.50%

0.00%

0.00%

49.79%

39.92%

49.77%

44.44%

Estimated
Yield $

275,413.14
86,634.60
258,522.15
82,890.12
78,357.50
17,052.44
30,475.50
12,645.50
11,646.25
3,858.89
8,695.68
6,211.03
1,647.04
2,125,204.02
745,061.40
387,340.38
24,276.00
50,830.71

30,375.18

to ratepayers whose payments are received in full on or before 31 August 2009,
as per Section 563 of the Local Government Act, 1993.



