Ordinary Rates for 2009/2010

	2010 Rate in \$	2010 Base Amount	2010 Minimum	2010 Base %	Estimated Yield \$
Walgett Residential	0.042590000	170.00	0.00	39.32%	275,413.14
Walgett Business	0.047377780	220.00	0.00	28.19%	86,634.60
Lightning Ridge Residential	0.010512000	170.00	0.00	39.59 %	258,522.15
Lightning Ridge Business	0.010050000	220.00	0.00	26.54%	82,890.12
Collarenebri Residential	0.125000000	130.00	0.00	33.68%	78,357.50
Collarenebri Business	0.117920000	180.00	0.00	32.72%	17,052.44
Burren Junction Residential	0.030000000	120.00	0.00	37.80%	30,475.50
Burren Junction Business	0.035000000	170.00	0.00	28.23%	12,645.50
Carinda Residential	0.149270000	70.00	0.00	45.08%	11,646.25
Carinda Business	0.035101510	100.00	0.00	33 .69 %	3,858.89
Cumborah Residential	0.016620000	65.00	0.00	41.86%	8,695.68
Rowena/Come-By-Chance Residential	0.415110000	65.00	0.00	41.86%	6,211.03
Rowena/ Come-By-Chance Business	0.315675000	100.00	0.00	42.50%	1,647.04
Rural (Farmland)	0.004279400	0.00	170.90	0.00%	2,125,204.02
Rural Irrigable	0.005611340	0.00	170.90	0.00%	745,061.40
Residential - Preserved Opal Fields	0.048819646	115.00	0.00	49.79%	387,340.38
Business - Preserved Opal Fields	0.060000000	170.00	0.00	39.92 %	24,276.00
Residential - Other	0.007762500	115.00	0.00	49.77%	50,830.71
Business - Other	0.009832500	135.00	0.00	44.44%	30,375.18

Discount for Payment in Full

A discount of 3.6% of total rates and charges (less any rebates) will be granted to ratepayers whose payments are received in full on or before 31 August 2009, as per Section 563 of the Local Government Act, 1993.